

<u>Bloomfield Christian School</u> 2019-2020 Tuition and Fee Schedule New Student

APPLICATION FEE: *

\$100 per student

Application is completed and fee paid online. Fee is non-refundable.

ENROLLMENT FEE: *

\$500 per student

An enrollment application and fee are due once a student has been accepted at BCS and are processed online.

TUITION: *

1

	Grades K-6	Grades 7-12
First Student	\$9,750	\$10,780
Second Student	\$9,280	\$10,260
Third Student	\$8,840	\$9,775
Additional Students	\$8,420	\$9,310

Payment Schedule:

Tuition is payable in 11 monthly payments beginning April 2019 with the final payment due February 2020. Tuition payments will be processed through the FACTS Tuition Management Program.

Please note:

- a. The oldest child is considered the first student in determining tuition charges.
- b. A 3% discount is offered for payment in full upon enrollment.

Financial Aid:

Financial aid assessment is available through FACTS Grant and Aid Assessment at <u>https://online.factsmgt.com/aid</u>. Award decisions are based on analysis performed by FACTS and a review by the BCS Financial Aid Committee.

* Application, enrollment, and tuition fees are non-refundable.